Provider Relations Field Representatives
Assigned Territories and Contact Information

Region Counties Assigned Field Representatives and
Contact Information
N?rihwgsi Ashland Jackson Price Jacy Imilkowski
Wisconsin Barron Iron Rusk Telephone: (608) 221-4746, ext. 83187
Bayfield Lincoln Sawyer E-mail address: Jacy./milkowski@wisconsin.gov
Buffalo Marathon St. Croix
Burnett Oneida Taylor
Chippewa Pepin Trempealeau
Clark Pierce Vilas
Douglas Polk Washburn
Dunn Portage Wood
Eau Claire
N?riheu.si Brown Kewaunee Outagamie | Lori L. Hock
Wisconsin Calumet Langlade Shawano Telephone: (920) 634-6450
Door Manitowoc | Sheboygan E-mail address: Lori. Hock@wisconsin.gov
Florence Marinette Waupaca
Forest Menominee | Waushara Shawn Thomas
Green Lake Marquette Winnebago | Telephone: (608) 221-4746, ext. 83460
Fond du Lac Oconto E-mail address: Shawn. Thomas@wisconsin.gov
SO_U'hwef" Adams Green Monroe Jude Benish
Wisconsin Columbia lowa Richland Telephone: (608) 836-9428
Crawford Juneau Sauk E-mail address: Judy. Benish@wisconsin.gov
Dane La Crosse Vernon
Grant Lafayette Cindy Drury
Telephone: (608) 929-4030
E-mail address: Cynthia. Drury@wisconsin.gov
SO_U'heq.s' Dodge Ozaukee Walworth Vicky Murphy
Wisconsin Jefferson Racine Washington | Telephone: (608) 756-1422
Kenosha Rock Waukesha E-mail address: Vicky. Murphy@wisconsin.gov

Charmaine Henderson
Telephone: (608) 221-4746, ext. 83062
E-mail address:

Charmaine.Henderson@wisconsin.gov




Region

Counties

Assigned Field Representatives and
Contact Information

Milwaukee Milwaukee Teresa Miller
County Telephone: (262) 895-4518
E-mail address: Teresa.Miller@wisconsin.gov
Maria Schwartz
Telephone: (262) 695-1915
E-mail address: Maria. Schwariz@wisconsin.gov
Service Coverage Area Assigned Field Representative and
Area/Program Contact Information
Covered
Dental

Entire state

Joan Buntin
Telephone: (715) 675-3190

E-mail address: Joan.Buntin@wisconsin.gov

Wisconsin Well

Entire state

Stacy Bernd

xz';‘;':“ Telephone: (608) 221-4746, ext. 83068
E-mail address: Stacy. Bernd@wisconsin.gov
V\::scor'lsin Entire state Stacy Bernd
g. ronic Telephone: (608) 221-4746, ext. 83068
isease
Program E-mail address: Stacy.Bernd@wisconsin.gov

Nofte: Border-status and out-of-state providers should contact the field representative in the territory closest to

their location.




